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Corporate Art Collection, Office Furniture and Equipment from a Nashville
Area Company

Auction Opens. Tue, Jan 7 9:00am CT

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0017
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0032
0033
0059
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073

Title

(2) Pair of Armchairs

(2) Pair of Armchairs
Coffee Table

(4) Office Chairs

(4) Office Chairs

(4) Office Chairs

(4) Office Chairs
Conference Table

(2) Pair of Cork Boards
Workstation by Steelcase
Credenza

Leather Couch by Williams Sonoma Home
Conference Table

(4) Chairs

Cabinet

Cabinet

Table

(3) Chairs

(3) Workstations by Steelcase
(10) Workstation Cubicles
(4) Workstation Cubicles
Table & (4) Chairs
Table & (4) Chairs
Table & (4) Chairs

(3) Spectator Chairs

Pair of Cloth Chairs

(4) Office Chairs

(4) Office Chairs

(4) Office Chairs

(4) Office Chairs

(4) Office Chairs

(4) Office Chairs

Auction Closes. Wed, Jan 22 2:00pm CT

Lot

0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0084
0085

0086

0087
0088
0089
0090

0091
0092
0093
0094

0095

0097

0098
0099

0100

0101
0102
0103

Title

(4) Office Chairs
(2) Office Chairs
(4) Office Chairs
(4) Office Chairs
(4) Office Chairs
(4) Office Chairs
(2) Office Chairs
Single Office Chair

Happiness & Satisfaction (2009) Mixed Media
on Board by Christie Nuéll

Oaxaca (2002) Sugar Lift Etching on Paper by
Will Berry

(2) Lithographs on Paper by Manuel Zeitlin
(3) Lithographs on Paper by Manuel Zeitlin
Framed Artwork

Framed Reproduction Print of Paul Klee
Painting

(2) Photographs (2004) by Gene Wilken
Sugar Lift Etching on Paper by Will Berry
(4) Photographs (2004) by Gene Wilken

Should | Wear My Hair Up or Down (2009) Oil
on Canvas by Jimmy Abegg

Framed Reproduction Print of Wassily
Kandinsky Watercolor

Cloud and Moons (1994) Oil on Canvas by Will
Berry

(3) Lithographs on Paper by Manuel Zeitlin

Madder Dragon (1995) Oil on Canvas by Will
Berry

Framed Reproduction Print of Joan Miro
Painting

Workstation by Steelcase

Workstation by Steelcase

Workstation by Steelcase
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Lot

0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146

Title

Workstation by Steelcase
Workstation by Steelcase
Workstation by Steelcase
Workstation by Steelcase
Workstation by Steelcase
Workstation by Steelcase
Workstation by Steelcase
Workstation by Steelcase
Workstation by Steelcase
Workstation by Steelcase
Workstation by Steelcase
Workstation by Steelcase
Workstation by Steelcase
Table & (4) Chairs

Table & (4) Chairs

Dual Purpose Metal Filing Cabinet
Dual Purpose Metal Filing Cabinet
Dual Purpose Metal Filing Cabinet

3 Drawer Metal Filing Cabinet
6 Drawer Metal Filing Cabinet
3 Drawer Metal Filing Cabinet
Metal Cabinet with Shelves

6 Drawer Metal Filing Cabinet
3 Drawer Metal Filing Cabinet
6 Drawer Metal Filing Cabinet
4 Drawer Metal Filing Cabinet
4 Drawer Metal Filing Cabinet
2 Drawer Metal Filing Cabinet
8 Drawer Metal Filing Cabinet
8 Drawer Metal Filing Cabinet
8 Drawer Metal Filing Cabinet

Dual Purpose Metal Filing Cabinet

Metal Filing Cabinet

Metal Storage Cabinet

Metal Filing Cabinet

Metal Storage Cabinet

Metal Storage Cabinet

Metal Filing Cabinet

Metal Filing Cabinet

Metal Filing Cabinet

6 Drawer Metal Filing Cabinet
3 Drawer Metal Filing Cabinet
6 Drawer Metal Filing Cabinet

Lot

0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
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Title

(4) Cash Drawers

(3) Cash Drawers

(3) Digital Picture Frames by Brookstone
Computer Speakers & Pencil Sharpener
High Definition Camera by Tandberg
Business Card Scanner

Headset by Plantronics

(3) 1.3 Megapixel Cameras

(2) Card Scanners

Assortment of File Organizers
Assortment of File Organizers
Assortment of File Organizers & Laptop Stand
Pair of Drawer Organizers

Keyboard by Microsoft

Assortment of Office Supplies
Assortment of Office Supplies
Assortment of Office Supplies
Automotive Detail Kit

(5) Books

Copy Paper

Packaging Materials

(2) Drawer Organizers & Clip Board
Cubicle Office Supply Organizer
Assortment of Envelopes

File Jackets & Folders

Assorted Copy Paper

Assortment of Binders

Assortment of Binders

Assortment of Binders

Shipping Supplies

Toaster

Blender

Creamer & Plastic Forks

Glass Vases and Jar

(13) Leather Place Settings & (8) Coasters
(8) Leather Place Settings & (8) Coasters
Pair of Adding Machines by Sharp

Pair of Adding Machines by Sharp

Pair of Adding Machines by Sharp
Digital Check Scanner by Tellerscan
Office Jet Pro 8600 Plus

(5) Trash Cans

(5) Trash Cans
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Lot Title

0245 (5) Trash Cans

0246 (5) Trash Cans

0248 Stainless Garbage Canisters

0249 Rolling Luggage

0250 Roalling Luggage

0251 Step Stool

0253 Assortment of Staplers & Tape Dispensers
0255 Phone System

0256 Receiver by Denon with Remote
0257 Ice Maker by Hoshizaki

0258 Refrigerator by Whirlpool

0259 Microwave by Whirlpool

0260 Mini Fridge by Magic Chef

0261 Dry Erase Board on Casters

0262 Dry Erase Board on Casters

0263 Table on Casters

0264 Table on Casters

0265 Metal Cart on Casters

0266 Monitor & Camera Station with Remote
0272 Conference Table & Chairs

0273 (2) Adjustable Stands on Casters
0274 (2) Adjustable Stands on Casters
0275 Coffee Table

0276 Table

0277 Digital Check Scanner by Chexpress
0278 52" Flat Screen Monitor

0279 46" Flat Screen T.V. with Remote
0280 54" Flat Screen T.V. with Remote
0281 40" Flat Screen T.V. with Remote

3/4
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Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction.
McLemore Auction Company, LL C accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash (Exact change is appreciated)

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A $15 service fee will apply to al payments below $5,000 made viawire transfer. For
wire transfer instructions, please email >@mclemoreauction.com>info @mclemoreauction.com)
Credit Cards (MasterCard. Visa, American Express and Discover)

M erchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all
risk of loss and damage to property at that time. McL emore Auction Company, LL C reserves the right to
resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event,
the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this
payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.

Credit Card Hold: A $50.00 hold will be placed on your card when you place your first bid for this
auction. If you do not pay for your auction purchases on time, then the credit card hold will be applied
towards the 15% relisting fee. If you use a credit card to secure your account, the auction deposit will take
the form of a credit card authorization and will count against your credit limit for the duration of the
authorization (7-10 business days). |f you use a debit card to secure your account, the auction deposit will
take the form of a hold on funds in your bank account for the duration of the authorization (7-10 business
days). McL emore Auction Company, LL C highly recommends you secure your account with a credit
card and is not responsible for any issues arising from the use of a debit card to secure your bidding
account. Add adebit card at your own risk.

Removal: Friday, January 24 from 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM.

Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once MclL emore Auction Company, LLC
has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging. loading, and moving
all items purchased without assistance from McL emore Auction Company, LL C. Any items not removed
by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. McL emore Auction Company, LLC
reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid
storage and handling.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by McL emore Auction Company, LLC.

McL emore Auction Company, LL C will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping

companies.
Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone (615)517-7675
mclemor eauction.com
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