Corporate Art Collection, Office Furniture and Equipment from a Nashville Area Company

Auction Opens: Tue, Jan 7 9:00am CT Auction Closes: Wed, Jan 22 2:00pm CT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	(2) Pair of Armchairs	0074	(4) Office Chairs
0002	(2) Pair of Armchairs	0075	(2) Office Chairs
0003	Coffee Table	0076	(4) Office Chairs
0004	(4) Office Chairs	0077	(4) Office Chairs
0005	(4) Office Chairs	0078	(4) Office Chairs
0006	(4) Office Chairs	0079	(4) Office Chairs
0007	(4) Office Chairs	0080	(2) Office Chairs
0008	Conference Table	0084	Single Office Chair
0017	(2) Pair of Cork Boards	0085	Happiness & Satisfaction (2009) Mixed Media
0024	Workstation by Steelcase		on Board by Christie Nuell
0025	Credenza	0086	Oaxaca (2002) Sugar Lift Etching on Paper by Will Berry
0026	Leather Couch by Williams Sonoma Home	0087	(2) Lithographs on Paper by Manuel Zeitlin
0027	Conference Table	0088	(3) Lithographs on Paper by Manuel Zeitlin
0028	(4) Chairs		Framed Artwork
0029			Framed Reproduction Print of Paul Klee
0030		0020	Painting
0032	Table	0091	(2) Photographs (2004) by Gene Wilken
0033	(3) Chairs	0092	Sugar Lift Etching on Paper by Will Berry
0059	(3) Workstations by Steelcase	0093	(4) Photographs (2004) by Gene Wilken
0061		0094	Should I Wear My Hair Up or Down (2009) Oil
0062	(4) Workstation Cubicles		on Canvas by Jimmy Abegg
	Table & (4) Chairs	0095	Framed Reproduction Print of Wassily Kandinsky Watercolor
	Table & (4) Chairs	0097	•
	Table & (4) Chairs	0071	Berry
0066	. / 1	0098	(3) Lithographs on Paper by Manuel Zeitlin
	Pair of Cloth Chairs		Madder Dragon (1995) Oil on Canvas by Will
0068	(4) Office Chairs		Berry
0069	(4) Office Chairs	0100	Framed Reproduction Print of Joan Miro
0070	(4) Office Chairs	0101	Painting Westerdien by Steelers
0071	(4) Office Chairs		Workstation by Steelcase
0072	(4) Office Chairs		Workstation by Steelcase
0073	(4) Office Chairs	0103	Workstation by Steelcase

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0104	Workstation by Steelcase	0200	(4) Cash Drawers
0105	Workstation by Steelcase	0201	(3) Cash Drawers
0106	Workstation by Steelcase	0202	(3) Digital Picture Frames by Brookstone
0107	Workstation by Steelcase	0203	Computer Speakers & Pencil Sharpener
0108	Workstation by Steelcase	0204	High Definition Camera by Tandberg
0109	Workstation by Steelcase	0205	Business Card Scanner
0110	Workstation by Steelcase	0206	Headset by Plantronics
0111	Workstation by Steelcase	0207	(3) 1.3 Megapixel Cameras
0112	Workstation by Steelcase	0208	(2) Card Scanners
0113	Workstation by Steelcase	0209	Assortment of File Organizers
0114	Workstation by Steelcase	0210	Assortment of File Organizers
0115	Workstation by Steelcase	0211	Assortment of File Organizers & Laptop Stand
0116	Workstation by Steelcase	0212	Pair of Drawer Organizers
0117	Table & (4) Chairs	0213	Keyboard by Microsoft
0118	Table & (4) Chairs	0214	Assortment of Office Supplies
0119	Dual Purpose Metal Filing Cabinet	0215	Assortment of Office Supplies
0120	Dual Purpose Metal Filing Cabinet	0216	Assortment of Office Supplies
0121	Dual Purpose Metal Filing Cabinet	0217	Automotive Detail Kit
0122	3 Drawer Metal Filing Cabinet	0218	(5) Books
0123	6 Drawer Metal Filing Cabinet	0219	Copy Paper
0124	3 Drawer Metal Filing Cabinet	0220	Packaging Materials
0125	Metal Cabinet with Shelves	0221	(2) Drawer Organizers & Clip Board
0126	6 Drawer Metal Filing Cabinet	0222	Cubicle Office Supply Organizer
0127	3 Drawer Metal Filing Cabinet	0223	Assortment of Envelopes
0128	6 Drawer Metal Filing Cabinet	0224	File Jackets & Folders
0129	4 Drawer Metal Filing Cabinet	0226	Assorted Copy Paper
0130	4 Drawer Metal Filing Cabinet	0227	Assortment of Binders
0131	2 Drawer Metal Filing Cabinet	0228	Assortment of Binders
0132	8 Drawer Metal Filing Cabinet	0229	Assortment of Binders
0133	8 Drawer Metal Filing Cabinet	0230	Shipping Supplies
0134	8 Drawer Metal Filing Cabinet	0231	Toaster
0135	Dual Purpose Metal Filing Cabinet	0232	Blender
0136	Metal Filing Cabinet	0234	Creamer & Plastic Forks
0137	Metal Storage Cabinet	0235	Glass Vases and Jar
0138	Metal Filing Cabinet	0236	(13) Leather Place Settings & (8) Coasters
0139	Metal Storage Cabinet	0237	(8) Leather Place Settings & (8) Coasters
0140	Metal Storage Cabinet		Pair of Adding Machines by Sharp
	Metal Filing Cabinet		Pair of Adding Machines by Sharp
	Metal Filing Cabinet		Pair of Adding Machines by Sharp
	Metal Filing Cabinet		Digital Check Scanner by Tellerscan
	6 Drawer Metal Filing Cabinet	0242	
	3 Drawer Metal Filing Cabinet	0243	(5) Trash Cans
0146	6 Drawer Metal Filing Cabinet	0244	(5) Trash Cans

- Lot Title
- **0245** (5) Trash Cans
- **0246** (5) Trash Cans
- 0248 Stainless Garbage Canisters
- 0249 Rolling Luggage
- **0250** Rolling Luggage
- 0251 Step Stool
- **0253** Assortment of Staplers & Tape Dispensers
- 0255 Phone System
- 0256 Receiver by Denon with Remote
- 0257 Ice Maker by Hoshizaki
- 0258 Refrigerator by Whirlpool
- 0259 Microwave by Whirlpool
- 0260 Mini Fridge by Magic Chef
- 0261 Dry Erase Board on Casters
- 0262 Dry Erase Board on Casters
- 0263 Table on Casters
- 0264 Table on Casters
- 0265 Metal Cart on Casters
- 0266 Monitor & Camera Station with Remote
- 0272 Conference Table & Chairs
- 0273 (2) Adjustable Stands on Casters
- 0274 (2) Adjustable Stands on Casters
- 0275 Coffee Table
- **0276** Table
- **0277** Digital Check Scanner by Chexpress
- **0278** 52" Flat Screen Monitor
- 0279 46" Flat Screen T.V. with Remote
- 0280 54" Flat Screen T.V. with Remote
- 0281 40" Flat Screen T.V. with Remote

Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction.

McLemore Auction Company, LLC accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash (Exact change is appreciated) Certified checks Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A \$15 service fee will apply to all payments below \$5,000 made via wire transfer. For wire transfer instructions, please email @mclemoreauction.com">>@mclemoreauction.com)
Credit Cards (MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover)

Merchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all risk of loss and damage to property at that time. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event, the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.

Credit Card Hold: A \$50.00 hold will be placed on your card when you place your first bid for this auction. If you do not pay for your auction purchases on time, then the credit card hold will be applied towards the 15% relisting fee. If you use a credit card to secure your account, the auction deposit will take the form of a credit card authorization and will count against your credit limit for the duration of the authorization (7-10 business days). If you use a debit card to secure your account, the auction deposit will take the form of a hold on funds in your bank account for the duration of the authorization (7-10 business days). McLemore Auction Company, LLC highly recommends you secure your account with a credit card and is not responsible for any issues arising from the use of a debit card to secure your bidding account. Add a debit card at your own risk.

Removal: Friday, January 24 from 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM.

Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once McLemore Auction Company, LLC has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving all items purchased without assistance from McLemore Auction Company, LLC. Any items not removed by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid storage and handling.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent. Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by McLemore Auction Company, LLC.

McLemore Auction Company, LLC will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping companies.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone (615)517-7675 mclemoreauction.com